 1 of 6
2750 South 163rd St., New Berlin, WI 53151    •    (888) 454-4480
Website: Warehouse-lighting.com    •    Email: requests@warehouse-lighting.com
INDUSTRIAL AND COMMERCIAL
LIGHTING MFR SINCE 2003
Gooseneck Series
Illuminate signage, storefronts, and architectural features with the WareLight Gooseneck LED
Light Module, a versatile and durable lighting solution designed to perform in all conditions. With

INDUSTRIAL AND COMMERCIAL
LIGHTING MFR SINCE 2003
Order Information
Gooseneck LED Series EX: WL-GNLED-25W-3WS-3CCT-DM010-BK-WHSBK-35ARMBK
Series Wattage Color Temperature Dimming Color Shade Gooseneck
WL-GNLED
Gooseneck
Series
25W-3WS
15/20/25W
Selectable
3CCT
30/40/50K
Selectable
DM010
0-10V
Dimmable
BK
Black
WHSBK
12" Warehouse Shade,
Black
27ARMBK
27" Arm, Black
35ARMBK
35" Arm, Black
26ARMBK
26" Arm, Black
24ARMBK
24" Arm, Black
DOMBK
10" Dome Shade,
Black
Mounting Options
Gooseneck Part # Description
WL-GNLED-ARM-27-BK WareLight Gooseneck LED, 27" Arm (26.51" x 5.31" x 8.09"), Black
WL-GNLED-ARM-35-BK WareLight Gooseneck LED, 35" Arm (34.65" x 5.31" x 8.25"), Black
WL-GNLED-ARM-26-BK WareLight Gooseneck LED, 26" Arm (26" x 5.31" x 29.5"), Black
WL-GNLED-ARM-24-BK WareLight Gooseneck LED, 24" Arm (23.5" x 4.9" x 24.25"), Black
Shade Options
Shade Part # Description
WL-GNLED-SH-WHS-BK WareLight Gooseneck LED, Warehouse Shade ("11.85 x 2.80"), Black
WL-GNLED-SH-DOM-BK WareLight Gooseneck LED, Dome Shade ("10.12 x 5.37"), Black